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Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra BLR   -14 F 1,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25   764,04 
2   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 2,50/55/18.25 3,00/55/18.25   471,91 
3   Vrabcova Katerina SNM   -14 F 2,00/34 1,50/46   114,61 

Under 14 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kerpcar Juraj TXK   -14 M 4,25/55/18.25 1,00/55/14.25   531,91 
2   Svoboda Jan SNM   -14 M 0,50/55/18.25 3,50/55/16.00   457,45 
3   Kolar Vaclav KVL   -14 M 4,00/52 2,00/55/18.25   297,87 
4   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 3,50/55/18.25 1,25/55/18.25   329,79 
5   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 0,00/52 4,00/49   127,66 

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 1,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   863,64 
2   Straltsova Hanna GWSK   -17 F 5,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/13.00   750,00 
3   Starkova Rebeka KVL   -17 F 3,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   727,27 
4   Kisialiova Katsiaryna GWSK   -17 F 0,50/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00   715,91 
5   Navitskaya Anastasiya BLR   -17 F 4,00/55/16.00 1,50/55/18.25   500,00 
6   Balounova Kamila WSN   -17 F 1,50/34   5,68 
7   Svecova Katerina KVL   -17 F 0,00/34    

Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Vasko Alexander TXK   -17 M 2,00/58/12.00 3,00/58/12.00   780,00 
2   Meisner Viktor WSN   -17 M 5,00/58/13.00 2,50/58/12.00   770,00 
3   Hruby Libor SWP   -17 M 3,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/12.00   760,00 
4   Marozau Artsiom GWSK   -17 M 3,00/58/13.00 1,50/58/13.00   660,00 
5   Labkovich Ilya GWSK   -17 M 3,50/58/13.00 4,50/58/14.25   670,00 
6   Papkou Andrei GWSK   -17 M 1,50/58/13.00 1,50/58/14.25   630,00 
7   Morozov Pavel GWSK   -17 M 3,50/58/14.25   550,00 
8   Hynek Radovan TXK   -17 M 1,50/58/14.25   510,00 
9   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   -17 M 1,00/58/14.25   500,00 

10   Kicin Milan KVLPI   -17 M 4,00/58/16.00   440,00 
11   Cap Matej KVL   -17 M 4,50/58/18.25   330,00 

Open Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Rabchun Aliaksandra BLR   Ope F 3,50/55/12.00 3,50/55/12.00   639,53 
2   Povolna Petra WSN   Ope F 2,50/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00   500,00 
3   Tomanova Katerina WSN   Ope F 1,00/55/14.25 2,50/55/16.00   302,33 
4   Zlatohlavkova Martina WSN   Ope F 1,50/55/12.00   593,02 

Open Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Galba Peter IBA   Ope M 4,00/58/11.25 4,00/58/11.25   693,88 
2   Vesely Petr SWP   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25   653,06 
3   Kolman Martin VLP   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25   653,06 
4   Bushyn Siarhei MINSK   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00 2,00/58/11.25   653,06 
5   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 1,50/58/12.00 1,00/58/11.25   632,65 
6   Necas Zdenek DOL   Ope M 5,00/58/13.00 4,00/58/14.25   469,39 
7   Nonn Vladimir DOL   Ope M 2,50/58/13.00 2,50/58/14.25   418,37 
8   Nemeth Gabor HUN   Ope M 3,00/58/12.00 0,50/58/14.25   551,02 
9   Havranek Radim DOL   Ope M 4,00/58/14.25   326,53 

10   Polidor Ales WSN   Ope M 3,00/58/14.25   306,12 
11   Tichy Vaclav DOL   Ope M 2,50/58/14.25   295,92 
12   Kolman Zdenek VLP   Ope M 2,00/58/14.25   285,71 
13   Necas Jan DOL   Ope M 5,00/37   12,76 

Over 35 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   35+ M 5,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   534,88 
2   Mezl Pavel DOL   35+ M 2,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/13.00   476,74 
3   Valek Robert DOL   35+ M 1,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/14.25   302,33 

Under 14 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra BLR   -14 F 3590 2430   545,59 
2   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 2430 2230   369,30 
3   Starkova Isabela KVL   -14 F 1350 940   205,17 
4   Vrabcova Katerina SNM   -14 F 1500   227,96 

Under 14 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 2580 2650   352,86 
2   Kerpcar Juraj TXK   -14 M 1730 1980   263,65 
3   Svoboda Jan SNM   -14 M 2550 1890   339,55 
4   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 890 1200   159,79 
5   Kolar Vaclav KVL   -14 M 1460 800   194,41 

Under 17 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kisialiova Katsiaryna GWSK   -17 F 5910 6070   693,71 
2   Straltsova Hanna GWSK   -17 F 5230 5230   597,71 
3   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 4260 4470   510,86 
4   Navitskaya Anastasiya BLR   -17 F 2120 4180   477,71 
5   Svecova Katerina KVL   -17 F 3350 3660   418,29 
6   Starkova Rebeka KVL   -17 F 1310   149,71 
7   Balounova Kamila WSN   -17 F 1150   131,43 

Under 17 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Labkovich Ilya GWSK   -17 M 6570 9170   872,50 
2   Marozau Artsiom GWSK   -17 M 4890 5600   532,83 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
3   Hruby Libor SWP   -17 M 3680 4640   441,48 
4   Morozov Pavel GWSK   -17 M 3950 4240   403,43 
5   Papkou Andrei GWSK   -17 M 3390 3360   322,55 
6   Vasko Alexander TXK   -17 M 5650 3150   537,58 
7   Hynek Radovan TXK   -17 M 3240   308,28 
8   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   -17 M 2550   242,63 
9   Cap Matej KVL   -17 M 2490   236,92 

10   Kicin Milan KVLPI   -17 M 2330   221,69 
11   Meisner Viktor WSN   -17 M 2170   206,47 
12   Vauchok Uladzislau BLR   -17 M 1510   143,67 

Open Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Zlatohlavkova Martina WSN   Ope F 6130 6130   714,45 
2   Povolna Petra WSN   Ope F 3480 5040   587,41 
3   Tomanova Katerina WSN   Ope F 2550 3910   455,71 
4   Henova Hanna GWSK   Ope F 1710   199,30 

Open Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kolman Martin VLP   Ope M 6830 9490   812,50 
2   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 8570 9370   802,23 
3   Bushyn Siarhei MINSK   Ope M 7960 7960   681,51 
4   Kolman Zdenek VLP   Ope M 7350 4810   629,28 
5   Gerencsery Ladislav WSN   Ope M 2980 4060   347,60 
6   Tichy Vaclav DOL   Ope M 2770   237,16 

Over 35 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   35+ M 1960 2270   252,22 

Under 14 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra BLR   -14 F 26,2m 25,5m   730,04 
2   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 11,3m 10,4m   171,10 

Under 14 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Svoboda Jan SNM   -14 M 18,3m 19,9m   316,29 
2   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 17,0m 19,7m   309,90 
3   Kerpcar Juraj TXK   -14 M 18,2m 17,1m   261,98 
4   Kolar Vaclav KVL   -14 M 15,2m 15,9m   188,50 
5   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 10,5m 0,0m   69,89 

Under 17 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Straltsova Hanna GWSK   -17 F 36,6m 38,3m   828,04 
2   Kisialiova Katsiaryna GWSK   -17 F 32,4m 31,7m   671,96 
3   Svecova Katerina KVL   -17 F 29,4m 30,6m   624,34 
4   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 25,3m 30,3m   616,40 
5   Starkova Rebeka KVL   -17 F 26,6m 25,3m   518,52 
6   Navitskaya Anastasiya BLR   -17 F 21,5m   383,60 
7   Balounova Kamila WSN   -17 F 19,8m   338,62 

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Hruby Libor SWP   -17 M 43,6m 43,2m   777,78 
2   Marozau Artsiom GWSK   -17 M 41,7m 41,4m   733,80 
3   Vasko Alexander TXK   -17 M 39,3m 40,9m   715,28 
4   Meisner Viktor WSN   -17 M 39,2m 40,8m   712,96 
5   Papkou Andrei GWSK   -17 M 38,4m 37,5m   657,41 
6   Cap Matej KVL   -17 M 32,7m   525,46 
7   Hynek Radovan TXK   -17 M 27,2m   398,15 
8   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   -17 M 26,5m   381,94 
9   Kicin Milan KVLPI   -17 M 25,0m   347,22 

Open Ladies Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Rabchun Aliaksandra BLR   Ope F 38,3m 39,3m   665,67 
2   Tomanova Katerina WSN   Ope F 19,6m 21,6m   145,74 
3   Zlatohlavkova Martina WSN   Ope F 29,3m   367,16 

Open Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Bushyn Siarhei MINSK   Ope M 55,4m 50,1m   710,28 
2   Polidor Ales WSN   Ope M 46,4m 46,1m   500,00 
3   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 41,7m 40,4m   390,19 
4   Tichy Vaclav DOL   Ope M 35,8m 37,9m   301,40 

Under 14 Girls Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra BLR   -14 F 764,04  545,59  730,04  2039,67 
2   Susova Karolina WSN   -14 F 471,91  369,30  171,10  1012,31 

Under 14 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Svoboda Jan SNM   -14 M 457,45  339,55  316,29  1113,29 
2   Kerpcar Juraj TXK   -14 M 531,91  263,65  261,98  1057,54 
3   Slansky Jan SMK   -14 M 329,79  159,79  309,90  799,48 
4   Kolar Vaclav KVL   -14 M 297,87  194,41  188,50  680,78 
5   Cespivo Jakub WSN   -14 M 127,66  352,86  69,89  550,41 

Under 17 Girls Overall  Results



Oleksovice Moravia Cup 2011
4.6.2011 - 5.6.2011

Page 5
6.6.2011 - 21:05

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Straltsova Hanna GWSK   -17 F 750,00  597,71  828,04  2175,75 
2   Kisialiova Katsiaryna GWSK   -17 F 715,91  693,71  671,96  2081,58 
3   Cespivova Anna WSN   -17 F 863,64  510,86  616,40  1990,90 
4   Starkova Rebeka KVL   -17 F 727,27  149,71  518,52  1395,50 
5   Navitskaya Anastasiya BLR   -17 F 500,00  477,71  383,60  1361,31 
6   Svecova Katerina KVL   -17 F   418,29  624,34  1042,63 
7   Balounova Kamila WSN   -17 F 5,68  131,43  338,62  475,73 

Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Vasko Alexander TXK   -17 M 780,00  537,58  715,28  2032,86 
2   Hruby Libor SWP   -17 M 760,00  441,48  777,78  1979,26 
3   Marozau Artsiom GWSK   -17 M 660,00  532,83  733,80  1926,63 
4   Meisner Viktor WSN   -17 M 770,00  206,47  712,96  1689,43 
5   Papkou Andrei GWSK   -17 M 630,00  322,55  657,41  1609,96 
6   Hynek Radovan TXK   -17 M 510,00  308,28  398,15  1216,43 
7   Wolf Nikolas KVLPI   -17 M 500,00  242,63  381,94  1124,57 
8   Cap Matej KVL   -17 M 330,00  236,92  525,46  1092,38 
9   Kicin Milan KVLPI   -17 M 440,00  221,69  347,22  1008,91 

Open Ladies Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Zlatohlavkova Martina WSN   Ope F 593,02  714,45  367,16  1674,63 
2   Tomanova Katerina WSN   Ope F 302,33  455,71  145,74  903,78 

Open Men Overall  Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Bushyn Siarhei MINSK   Ope M 653,06  681,51  710,28  2044,85 
2   Isayeu Aliaksandr BLR   Ope M 632,65  802,23  390,19  1825,07 
3   Tichy Vaclav DOL   Ope M 295,92  237,16  301,40  834,48 

Chief Judge
Sulcova Eva

Homologator
Milos Kusy

Scorer
David Kemlink


